IInt. 60. DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen

ADAC MX Youngster Cup Schiitzenbiihlring 1,800 Km
Qualifying Group 2 09.09.2023 09:20
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:22:01
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm S2Tm
1 9:25:34.281 2:25.339 1:39.155 46.184
(36) Nico Greutmann 2 9:28:29.972 2:55.691 1:55.134 1:00.557
1 9:25:29.139 2:23.571 1:39.107 44.464 3 9:30:54.721 2:24.749 1:38.755 45.994
2 9:28:08.702 2:39.563 1:51.387 48.176 4 9:36:17.981 5:23.260 1:54.226 3:29.034
3 9:30:31.340 2:22.638 1:37.377 45.261 5 9:38:42.625 2:24.644 1:38.801 45.843
4 9:36:41.228 6:09.888 1:54.905 4:14.983 6 9:41:20.583 2:37.958 1:45.281 52.677
5 9:39:02.400 2:21.172 1:36.919 44.253 7 9:43:44.501 1:37.791 46.127
6 9:41:57.475 2:55.075 1:50.843 1:04.232
7 9:44:18.381 1:35.985 44.921  (408) Scott Smulders
1 9:25:53.171 2:24.628 1:38.695 45.933
(262) Ryan Alexanderson 2 9:28:37.061 2:43.890 1:51.454 52.436
1 9:25:35.066 2:24.069 1:38.034 46.035 3 9:31:01.601 2:24.540 1:37.975 46.565
2 9:27:59.197 2:24.131 1:39.267 44.864 4 9:33:27.072 2:25.471 1:39.107 46.364
3 9:30:42.617 2:43.420 1:54.747 48.673 5 9:36:20.533 2:53.461 1:54.709 58.752
4 9:33:03.850 1:36.497 44.736 6 9:38:44.919 1:38.388 45.998
5 9:35:26.873 2:23.023 1:38.342 44.681 7 9:41:29.923 2:45.004 1:51.683 53.321
6 9:38:16.079 2:49.206 1:52.299 56.907 8 9:43:55.524 2:25.601 1:39.385 46.216
7 9:40:38.886 2:22.807 1:37.962 44.845
8 9:43:23.654 2:44.768 1:52.587 52.181  (499) Jaroslav Katrinak
1 9:25:44.128 2:24.757 1:38.708 46.049
(489) Jens Walvoort 2 9:30:07.375 4:23.247 1:48.612 2:34.635
1 9:25:17.567 2:23.794 1:37.827 45.967 3 9:32:34.478 2:27.103 1:39.653 47.450
2 9:28:28.634 3:11.067 2:10.705 1:00.362 4 9:35:22.082 2:47.604 1:53.653 53.951
3 9:31:26.143 2:57.509 2:01.672 55.837 5 9:37:46.497 1:38.142 46.273
4 9:33:47.891 1:36.863 44.885 6 9:41:44.124 3:57.627 1:54.131 2:03.496
5 9:36:57.645 3:09.754 2:01.502 1:08.252 7 9:44:09.155 2:25.031 1:38.528 46.503
6 9:39:53.743 2:56.098 2:06.612 49.486
7 9:42:15.775 2:22.032 1:36.854 45178  (733) Kaarel Tilk
1 9:25:12.155 2:28.905 1:41.676 47.229
(410) Max Thunecke 2 9:27:39.999 2:27.844 1:40.495 47.349
1 9:24:41.625 2:25.010 1:38.665 46.345 3 9:32:03.805 4:23.806 2:12.992 2:10.814
2 9:27:38.576 2:56.951 1:57.460 59.491 4 9:34:31.108 2:27.303 1:40.518 46.785
3 9:30:25.006 2:46.430 1:47.714 58.716 5 9:37:41.178 3:10.070 2:07.110 1:02.960
4 9:32:46.993 1:37.040 44.947 6 9:40:09.988 2:28.810 1:40.933 47.877
5 9:37:31.965 4:44.972 1:49.150 2:55.822 7 9:42:35.525 1:39.796 45.741
6 9:39:55.201 2:23.236 1:37.296 45.940
7 9:42:18.629 2:23.428 1:38.686 44,742 (518) Fritz Greiner
1 9:27:09.866 3:53.238 2:01.383 1:51.855
(131) Cato Nickel 2 9:36:08.677 8:58.811 7:31.413 1:27.398
1 9:25:08.242 2:43.644 1:49.306 54.338 3 9:38:34.641 [T 1:40.822 45.142
2 9:27:32.184 2:23.942 1:38.449 45.493 4 9:41:25.475 2:50.834 1:57.203 53.631
3 9:31:00.779 3:28.595 2:20.879 1:07.716 5 9:44:20.975 2:55.500 1:58.605 56.895
4 9:33:24.505 2:23.726 1:38.768 44.958
5 9:35:48.370 2:23.865 1:37.967 45.898  (612) Joosep Pérn
6 9:39:43.533 3:55.163 2:03.681 1:51.482 1 9:24:51.562 2:48.922 1:49.871 59.051
7 9:42:05.684 1:37.437 44.714 2 9:27:19.626 2:28.064 1:40.681 47.383
3 9:30:15.808 2:56.182 1:59.215 56.967
(252) Paul Bloy 4 9:32:42.416 1:39.285 47.323
1 9:25:26.667 2:25.375 1:39.171 46.204 5 9:36:44.215 4:01.799 2:09.892 1:51.907
2 9:28:22.231 2:55.564 2:04.555 51.009 6 9:39:33.058 2:48.843 1:58.967 49.876
3 9:30:46.199 2:23.968 1:38.188 45.780 7 9:41:59.989 2:26.931 1:40.808 46.123
4 9:35:37.586 4:51.387 1:38.856 3:12.531 8 9:45:02.491 3:02.502 2:00.833 1:01.669
5 9:38:01.532 2:23.946 1:38.398 45.548
6 9:41:10.440 3:08.908 1:59.376 1:09.532  (417) Hugo Buchelot
7 9:43:33.101 1:37.684 44.977 1 9:25:16.443 2:28.125 1:41.058 47.067
2 9:27:57.891 2:41.448 1:52.624 48.824
(601) Mairis Pumpurs 3 9:30:52.524 1:45.001 1:09.632
1 9:26:34.668 2:34.909 1:43.101 51.808 4 9:33:19.656 :27. 1:40.617 46.515
2 9:28:59.896 2:25.228 1:38.831 46.397 5 9:36:21.823 3:02.167 1:55.015 1:07.152
3 9:31:59.383 2:59.487 2:01.057 58.430 6 9:38:49.578 2:27.755 1:40.180 47.575
4 9:34:24.715 2:25.332 1:38.587 46.745 7 9:41:38.794 2:49.216 1:56.278 52.938
5 9:37:12.933 2:48.218 1:51.141 57.077 8 9:44:44.693 3:05.899 2:01.024 1:04.875
6 9:39:36.829 1:37.545 46.351
7 9:42:27.586 2:50.757 1:40.673 1:10.084  (282) Jakob Zweiacker
1 9:26:55.609 2:31.233 1:44.110 47.123
(75) Bradley Mesters 2 9:30:29.135 3:33.526 2:06.113 1:27.413
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IInt. 60. DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen

ADAC MX Youngster Cup Schiitzenbiihlring 1,800 Km
Qualifying Group 2 09.09.2023 09:20
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:22:01
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm S2Tm
3 9:33:18.069 2:48.934 1:54.760 54.174 3 9:32:19.810 2:41.353 1:48.756 52,597
4 9:35:47.629 2:29.560 1:42.784 46.776 4 9:35:42.676 3:22.866 2:13.077 1:09.789
5 9:40:05.999 4:18.370 2:10.117 2:08.253 5 9:39:07.361 3:24.685 2:23.002 1:01.683
6 9:42:33.181 1:40.000 47.182 6 9:41:46.476 1:47.000 52.115
7 9:44:57.287 3:10.811 2:10.996 59.815
(136) Luca Harms
1 9:25:01.353 1:40.866 46.693  (311) Damian Zdunek
2 9:27:30.187 2:28.834 1:41.469 47.365 1 9:27:49.354 3:07.911 2:09.430 58.481
3 9:33:50.005 6:19.818 2:18.459 4:01.359 2 9:30:32.791 2:43.437 1:52.787 50.650
4 9:37:04.840 3:14.835 2:13.034 1:01.801 3 9:33:42.260 3:09.469 2:12.996 56.473
5 9:39:34.621 2:29.781 1:42.110 47.671 4 9:36:22.686 2:40.426 1:48.787 51.639
6 9:42:03.587 2:28.966 1:42.130 46.836 5 9:39:34.024 3:11.338 2:09.460 1:01.878
6 9:42:13.638 1:49.300 50.314
(428) Henry Obenland
1 9:25:42.433 3:03.562 1:56.532 1:07.030  (577) Cedric Hose
2 9:28:12.133 2:29.700 1:41.494 48.206 1 9:27:42.867 3:21.220 2:06.527 1:14.693
3 9:31:54.888 3:42.755 1:59.220 1:43.535 2 9:31:04.386 3:21.519 2:22.284 59.235
4 9:34:24.056 1:41.300 47.868 3 9:33:44.303 1:49.979 49.938
5 9:37:34.461 3:10.405 2:05.674 1:04.731 4 9:38:03.752 4:19.449 2:09.474 2:09.975
6 9:40:38.387 3:03.926 2:01.665 1:02.261 5 9:40:45.963 2:42.211 1:50.909 51.302
7 9:43:30.043 2:51.656 1:50.403 1:01.253 6 9:43:27.895 2:41.932 1:50.607 51.325
(923) Nils Weinmann (551) Luca Schmidthausler
7 927:05545  2:30.664 1:43.194 47.470 1 9:26:28.917 1:51.232 50.265
2 9:30:08.169 3:02.624 2:01.420 1:01.204 2 9:29:43.714 3:14.797 2:14.187 1:00.610
3 9:32:38.641 1:42.782 47.690 3 9:32:25.500 2:41.786 1:50.627 51.159
4 9:37:23.797 4:45.156 2:14.068 2:31.088 4 9:35:46.110 3:20.610 2:13.345 1:07.265
5 9:39:54.886 2:31.089 1:43.412 47.677 5 9:38:29.189 2:43.079 1:50.941 52.138
6 9:43:02.546 3:07.660 2:05.301 1:02.359 6 9:41:45.936 3:16.747 2:17.267 59.480
7 9:44:53.857 3:07.921 2:06.517 1:01.404
(25) Marvin Koch
1 9:29:58.403 6:36.983 2:10.055 4:26.928  (67) Lukas Hechtel
2 9:32:36.109  2:37.706 1:47.905 49.801 1 9:27:12.659 1:51.277 51.383
3 9:35:52.068 3:15.959 2:11.344 1:04.615 2 9:32:55.019 5:42.360 2:07.424 3:34.936
4 9:38:27.239 2:35.171 1:46.150 49.021 3 9:36:47.439 3:52.420 2:10.460 1:41.960
5 9:41:32.539 3:05.300 2:06.174 59.126 4 9:39:31.289 2:43.850 1:52.427 51.423
6 9:44:05.364 1:44.362 48.463 5 9:45:03.638 5:32.349 2:21.413 3:10.936
(2) Oliver Hinkelmann (209) Fabio Pfeffer
1 9:25:52.496 2:38.223 1:48.612 49.611 1 9:30:04.151 4:49.320 3:41.954 1:07.366
2 9:28:53.891 3:01.395 2:02.676 58.719 2 9:33:05.549 3:01.398 2:06.367 55.031
3 9:31:41.793 2:47.902 1:47.838 1:00.064 3 9:36:03.093 2:57.544 2:03.250 54.294
4 9:34:18.406 2:36.613 1:47.277 49.336 4 9:40:52.242 4:49.149 2:29.502 2:19.647
5 9:37:37.036 3:18.630 2:15.111 1:03.519 5 9:43:44.961 1:58.749 53.970
6 9:40:11.465 1:45.635 48.794
7 9:43:27.129 3:15.664 2:13.635 1:02.029
(622) Fabian Trossen
1 9:26:36.337 2:41.726 1:51.175 50.551
2 9:29:14.117 2:37.780 1:48.068 49.712
3 9:35:15.663 6:01.546 2:17.162 3:44.384
4 9:37:52.401 1:47.142 49.596
5 9:40:29.256 2:36.855 1:46.530 50.325
6 9:44:03.081 3:33.825 2:16.809 1:17.016
(297) Julian Tim Spatz
1 9:26:17.647 2:44.547 1:54.006 50.541
2 9:29:28.989 3:11.342 2:12.051 59.291
3 9:32:09.562 2:40.573 1:50.453 50.120
4 9:36:30.222 4:20.660 2:05.874 2:14.786
5 9:39:09.041 1:49.076 49.743
6 9:42:20.924 3:11.883 2:07.564 1:04.319
(186) Nico Bross
1 9:26:21.897 2:43.7117 1:51.469 52.248
2 9:29:38.457 3:16.560 2:15.395 1:01.165
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Timekeeping M.Riehmers: Y Q/. f lerk of the course Alexander Brodbeck : L=
DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider: www.mylaps.com
Race Director Marcel Dornhdfer: posted at: h Licensed to: MW Race Consulting
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